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LAND:1:1: 1.07 AC.

01385 M H 200 08/20/2009

488 ADDN COMM 135 07/27/1995

HX Base Yr

305 NW CHRISTIAN CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 8 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 10 100
RMS 8 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 04 04

4900 04 2,958 91.8642 67.98 201,085 1990 1990 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 OFFICE LOW  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2758

BAS 2,758 100 2,758 93,745

FST 400 50 200 6,798

3,158 2,958 100,542

BAS= W13 N16 W28 S16 W19 S40 E15 N3 E30 S3 E15 N40$ PTR= N30
FST= N20 W20 S20 E20$ S30$.
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1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 136.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 340

2 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 745.00 UT 3.80 3.80 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,831

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 2,455.00 UT 1.50 1.50 90 1993 1993 3 90 3,314

4 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 7,168.00 UT 0.90 0.90 90 1993 1993 3 90 5,806

12,291

1 1700 C 1STORY OFF 0 *CG 175.00 250.00 1.07 AC 1.00 1.00 0.70 50,000.00 35,000.00 37,450


